DATA SHEET
FortiSandbox™
FortiSandbox 1000D, 2000E, 3000E, 3500D, FortiSandbox-VM, and FortiSandbox Cloud
Broad Coverage of the Attack
Surface with Security Fabric
Effective defense against advanced
targeted attacks through a cohesive
and extensible architecture working to

FST-PROD-DS-FSA	 FSA-DAT-R27-201802
FortiSandbox™
ORDER INFORMATION
INTEGRATION MATRIX
Product SKU Description
FortiSandbox 1000D FSA-1000D Advanced Threat Protection System — 6x GE RJ45, 2x GE SFP slots, redundant PSU, 8 VMs with Win7 and (1) MS Office
license included.
FortiSandbox 2000E FSA-2000E Advanced Threat Protection System — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, redundant PSU, 4 VMs with Win7, Win8, Win10 and
(1) MS Office license included. Upgradable to a maximum of 24 licensed VMs.
FortiSandbox 3000E FSA-3000E Advanced Threat Protection System — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, redundant PSU, 8 VMs with Win7, Win8, Win10 and
(1) MS Office license included. Upgradable to a maximum of 56 licensed VMs.
FortiSandbox 3500D FSA-3500D Advanced Threat Protection System — 3U 8-slot chassis with redundant PSU, 5x SAM-3500D blades with 20x GE RJ45,
10x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 36 VMs with WIn7, Win8, Win10 and (5) MS Office licenses included. Upgradable to a maximum of
60 licensed VMs.
SandboxModule 3500D SAM-3500D Advanced Threat Protection Blade: 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 8 VMs with WIn7, Win8, Win10 and (1) MS Office license
included.
FortiSandbox-VM FSA-VM-00 FortiSandbox-VM virtual appliance with 0 VMs included and maximum expansion limited to 8 total VMs per node, up to 99 nodes
per cluster.
FortiSandbox macOS Cloud VM FC-10-FSA01-192-02-DD macOS Cloud VM Service for (2) macOS X VMs and maximum expansion limited to (8) macOS X VMs per FortiSandbox
(Appliance / VM).
FortiSandbox Cloud Service FC-10-XXXXX-123-02-12 FortiSandbox Cloud Service Subscription (SKU varied by FortiGate/FortiMail/FortiWeb models).